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SCHEDULE No. 1.

List op Persons found to be entitled to Subdivision No. 6.
1. Hapeta Taueki. 23. Eoka Hanita.
2. Mohi Eakuraku. 24. Eipeka Winara.
3. Kaiwhare Bakuraku (representatives of.)25.Eiria Peene.
4. Hetarine Matao. 26. Haana Eata.
5. Hoani Nahona. 27. Hariata Ngamare.
6. Hema Henare. 28. Te Kiri Hopa.
7. Hanita Henare. 29. Kahukore Hurinui.
8. Amorangi Eihara. 30. Oriwia Maianga.
9. Eaniera Matakatea. 31. Eawe a Taraua.

10. Warena Te Kerehi. 32. Miriama Matakatea.
11. Haare Taueki. 33. Norenore Te Kerehi.
12. Nati Amorangi. 34. Ngahina Heta.13. Heta Noa (representatives of.) 35. Parahi Eeihana.
14. Eewi Wirihana. 36. Te Baraku Hunia.
15. Wiremu Te Pae. 37. Tuhi Hori.
16. Taitoko-ki-te-uruotu. 38. Heni Kuku.
17. Eawinia Ihaia. 39. Te Ahuru Porotene.
18. Eahira Wirihana. 40. Te Meihana Tupou.
19. Meri Nireaha. 41. Mii Maunu (representatives of).
20. Pirihira Nireaha. 42. Ani Patene.
21. Tapita Himiona. 43. Harirota Taare.
22. Ngahina Eruera (representatives of). 44. Wiki Pua.

23. Roka Hanita.
24. Ripeka Winara.
25. Riria Peene.
26. Haana Rata.
27. Hariata Ngamare.
28. Te KM Hopa.
29. Kahukore Hurinui.
30. Oriwia Maianga.
31. Eawe a Taraua.
32. Miriama Matakatea.
33. Norenore Te Kerehi.
34. Ngahina Heta.
35. Parahi Beihana.
36. Te Earaku Hunia.
37. Tuhi Hori.
38. Heni Kuku.
39. Te Ahuru Porotene.
40. Te Meihana Tupou.
41. Mii Maunu (representatives of).
42. Ani Patene.
43. HarirotaTaare.
44. Wiki Pua.

List op • Persons whose Names were omitted in 1873, in addition to the Forty-four
Persons named in the First Schedule.

1. Hori Wirihana. 3. Peri Korana.
2. Pane Korana. 4. Pehira Tuwharetoa.

SCHEDULE No. 3.
List op Persons who were entitled to Subdivision No. 9.

1. Wharatini. 5. Watene Ti Waewae.
2. Hitau. 6. Erena Te Eauparaha.
3. Tauteka. 7. Te Wiiti.
4. Kararaina.

5. Watene Ti Waewae.
6. Erena Te Eauparaha.
7. Te Wiiti.

SCHEDULE No. 4.
List op Persons entitled to Block No. 11.

1. Ihaia Taueki. 27. Tarnati Muruahi.
2. Eewiri Te Whiumairanga, Eepresenta-28.HopaHeremaia.

tives of 29. Wiremu Matakatea (the younger).
3. Te Bangirurupuni, Eepresentatives of 30.Euka Hanuhanu.
4. Noa Te Whata, Eepresentatives of31.Herewini Bakautihia,Eepresentatives of
5. Motai Taueki. 32. Akuira Takapo, Eepresentatives of
6. Heta Te Whata, Eepresentatives of 33. Taara Matai.
7. Wirihana Tarewa, Eepresentatives of 34.Taara Hereroa.
8. Inia Tamarahe, Eepresentatives of35.Kingi Te Patu,Eepresentatives of
9. Hoani Puihi. 36. Kingi Puihi.

10. Eaniera Te Whata. 37. Arikihanara, Eepresentatives of
11. Te Kerehi Mitiwaha. 38. Hapimana Tohu, Eepresentatives of
12. Tamati Maunu, Eepresentatives of 39.Eparaima TePaki.
13. Ihaia Te Eangihouhia, Eepresentatives of40.HoriTePa.
14. Matene Pakauwere, Eepresentatives of 41.Te OtiTeHou,
16. Hoone (Tupon). 42. Te Waatarauihi Te Hou.
17. Kiraitiana Tarawahi. 43. Bihara Tarakihi.
18. Eiwai Te Amo, Eepresentatives of 44. Harurukiterangi.
19. Ngariki Te Eaorao. 45. Te Bangimairehau.
20. Winara Te Eaorao. 46. Henare Hanuhanu.
21. Heta Matakatea (otherwise Heta Mata-47.Te Porana Muruahi.

kitea), Eepresentatives of 48. Henare Mahuika.
22. Matenga Tinotahi, Eepresentatives of 49.Hopa TePiki.
23. Wata Muruahi. 50. Te Mananui Tawahai.
24. Noa Tawhati. 51. Te Waitere Kakiwa, Eepresentatives of
25. Petera Te Ha, Eepresentatives of52. Euta Te Kiri,Eepresentatives of
26. Tahana Muruahi. 53. Wiki Meiha Keepa.

27. Tamati Muruahi.
28. Hopa Heremaia.
29. Wiremu Matakatea (the younger).
30. Euka Hanuhanu.
31. Herewini Bakautihia, Bepresentatives of
32. Akuira Takapo, Bepresentatives of
33. Taara Matai.
34. Taara Hereroa.
35. Kingi Te Patu, Bepresentatives of
36. Kingi Puihi.
37. Arikihanara, Bepresentatives of
38. Hapimana Tohu, Bepresentatives of
39. Eparaima Te Paki.
40. Hori Te Pa.
41. Te Oti Te Hou,
42. Te Waatarauihi Te Hou.
43. Bihara Tarakihi.
44. Harurukiterangi.
45. Te Eangimairehau.
46. Henare Hanuhanu.
47. Te Porana Muruahi.
48. Henare Mahuika.
49. Hopa Te Piki.
50. Te Mananui Tawahai.
51. Te Waitere Kakiwa, Bepresentatives of
52. Buta Te Kiri, Bepresentatives of
53. Wiki Meiha Keepa.
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